FY22 (2021-22) OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ASSISTANT PROGRAM
Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change

Application

WI Caregiver Background Check
Uniforms & Equipment
Textbooks (OTA technical studies courses)

10-806-140

Chemistry

CPR for Health Care Provider (AHA)

FIRST TERM - TUITION/FEES: $2,768.00

10-514-171
10-514-172
10-514-173
10-801-136
10-806-177
10-809-198

Introduction to Occupational Therapy
Medical & Psychosocial Conditions
Activity Analysis & Application

English Composition 1

General Anatomy & Physiology
Introduction to Psychology

SECOND TERM - TUITION/FEES: $2,553.00

10-514-174
10-514-175
10-514-176
10-514-178
10-809-188

OT Performance Skills

Psychosocial Practice

OT Theory & Practice (including $75 AOTA membership fee)
Geriatric Practice

Developmental Psychology

THIRD TERM - TUITION/FEES: $2,760.00

10-514-179
10-514-189
10-514-190
10-514-184
10-801-196
10-809-196

Community Practice

OT Physical Rehabilitation Practice

OT Pediatric Practice

OTA Fieldwork |

Oral/Interpersonal Communication or 10-801-198 Speech
Introduction to Sociology

FOURTH TERM - TUITION/FEES: $1,920.50

10-514-185
10-514-186
10-514-187

OT Practice & Management (including $75 AOTA membership renewal fee)
OTA Fieldwork II-A
OTA Fieldwork 11-B

Exam Study Guide

Practice Exams (Optional)

National Certification App Fee ($555 + $40 reporting fee)
Wi State Licensure

APPROXIMATE PROGRAM TOTAL

Transportation costs to and from fieldwork agencies will vary

Computer, other required hardware, or upgrade costs will be discussed on an individual basis.

Students are responsible for additional fieldwork agency requirements.
Students are responsible for health form costs (Tb test, Immunizations, titers, exam, etc.)
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$30.00
$10.00
$100.00
$1,238.00
$157.50
$55.05

$462.00
$456.00
$308.00
$456.00
$630.00
$456.00

$616.00
$462.00
$537.00
$462.00
$456.00

$308.00
$616.00
$616.00
$308.00
$456.00
$456.00

$380.50
$770.00
$770.00

$60.00
$45.00
$595.00
$150.00

$12,422.05
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