FY22 (2021-22) OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ASSISTANT PROGRAM

Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change

Application WI Caregiver Background Check Uniforms & Equipment Textbooks (OTA technical studies courses) 10-806-140 Chemistry	\$30.00 \$10.00 \$100.00 \$1,238.00 \$157.50
CPR for Health Care Provider (AHA)	\$55.05
FIRST TERM - TUITION/FEES: \$2,768.00	
10-514-171 Introduction to Occupational Therapy	\$462.00
10-514-172 Medical & Psychosocial Conditions	\$456.00
10-514-173 Activity Analysis & Application	\$308.00
10-801-136 English Composition 1	\$456.00
10-806-177 General Anatomy & Physiology	\$630.00
10-809-198 Introduction to Psychology	\$456.00
SECOND TERM - TUITION/FEES: \$2,553.00	
10-514-174 OT Performance Skills	\$616.00
10-514-175 Psychosocial Practice	\$462.00
10-514-176 OT Theory & Practice (including \$75 AOTA membership fee)	\$537.00
10-514-178 Geriatric Practice	\$462.00
10-809-188 Developmental Psychology	\$456.00
THIRD TERM - TUITION/FEES: \$2,760.00	
10-514-179 Community Practice	\$308.00
10-514-189 OT Physical Rehabilitation Practice	\$616.00
10-514-190 OT Pediatric Practice	\$616.00
10-514-184 OTA Fieldwork I	\$308.00
10-801-196 Oral/Interpersonal Communication or 10-801-198 Speech	\$456.00
10-809-196 Introduction to Sociology	\$456.00
FOURTH TERM - TUITION/FEES: \$1,920.50	
10-514-185 OT Practice & Management (including \$75 AOTA membership renewal fee)	\$380.50
10-514-186 OTA Fieldwork II-A	\$770.00
10-514-187 OTA Fieldwork II-B	\$770.00
Exam Study Guide	\$60.00
Practice Exams (Optional)	\$45.00
National Certification App Fee (\$555 + \$40 reporting fee)	\$595.00
Wi State Licensure	\$150.00
APPROXIMATE PROGRAM TOTAL	\$12,422.05

Transportation costs to and from fieldwork agencies will vary

Computer, other required hardware, or upgrade costs will be discussed on an individual basis.

Students are responsible for additional fieldwork agency requirements.

Students are responsible for health form costs (Tb test, Immunizations, titers, exam, etc.)

4/21(FY22 OTA Program Cost Sheet)